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COURSE CODE DATE TIME ACADEMIC 

COUNSELLOR 

Link/URL 

MLII-101:  Information 

Sources, Systems and 

Services (Practical) 

BATCH1(01-60) 

01-05-23 

08-05-23 

15-05-23 

22-05-23 

 

9.00 am to 9.45 am 

10.00 a.m. to 10.45 am 

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 22-05-23and 23-

05-23 at 10.00 a.m. to 

10.45 a.m. online Viva -

Voce) 

 

 

Mr.Pritam Das 

https://meet.google

.com/jzm-kbmf-

txw 

https://meet.google

.com/zuq-vfyo-epr 

 

MLII-101:  

BATCH2(61-118)  

02-05-23 

09-05-23 

16-05-23 

23-05-23 

MLII-102: Information 

Sources, Systems and 

Services (Practical) 

BATCH1(01-60) 

04-05-23 

11-05-23 

18-05-23 

25-05-23 

 

2.00 p.m. to 2.45 pm. 

3.00 p.m. to 3.45 p.m. 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 25-05-23and 26-

03-23 at 3.00 p.m. to 

3.45 p.m. online Viva -

Voce) 

 

 

Mr.Pritam Das 

https://meet.google

.com/erd-wsge-spr 

https://meet.google

.com/rvm-dzun-bxt 

 

 

MLII-102: Information 

Sources, Systems and 

Services (Practical) 

BATCH2(61-118)  

05-05-23 

12-05-23 

19-05-23 

26-05-23 

MLII-103: 

Fundamentals of 

Information 

Communication 

Technologies(Practical) 

BATCH1(01-60) 

03-04-23 

04-04-23 

05-04-23 

06-04-23 

07-04-23 

 

 

7.30 p,m, to 8.15 p.m.  

 

7.30 p,m, to 8.15 p.m.  

 

(Practical Test will be 

held on 07-04-23 and 14-

04-23 at 7.30 p,m, to 

8.15 p.m.  online Viva -

Voce) 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

http://meet.google.c

om/kqh-femf-tea 

 

 

http://meet.google.c

om/jto-jysa-gur 

MLII-103: 

BATCH2(61-118) 

10-04-23 

11-04-23 

12-04-23 

13-04-23 

14-04-23 

MLII-104:Information 

Communication 

Technologies – 

Applications (Practical) 

BATCH1(01-60) 

Viva Voce 

17-04-23 

18-04-23 

19-04-23 

20-04-23 

21-04-23 

 

 

05-05-23 

 

7.30 p,m, to 8.15 p.m..  

 

 

 

 

 

7.30 p,m, to 8.15 p.m.. 

 

 

Dr. Projes Roy 

 

 

http://meet.google.co

m/xga-muye-dkr 

 

 

http://meet.google.co

m/mqe-reoe-gcw 

 

MLII-104: 

BATCH2(61-118) 

 

Viva voce 

24-04-23 

25-04-23 

26-04-23 

27-04-23 

28-04-23 

 

09-05-23 
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PIC  


